
April 26, 2016            BucksMont Squires of Song

Home of the 2013 Atlantic Division Plateau A Chorus Champions

Performance Alerts –  Delaware Valley Veterans Home, Wednesday, April  27 (Tomorrow!),
Newtown  Welcome  Day  2016,  Sunday,  May  1  (This  weekend)  and  Bristol  Stroll (Joint
appearance with Bucks County Country Gentlemen), Sunday, May 14 (Sooner than you think!).

  
Revisiting the Scott Petri Expo – Singing out in the dining room.

Abramson Center Redux – Let us entertain you!



We regret to inform that Glen’s mother passed away Sunday, April 24th, and he will be in
California this week.

Happy Birthday for the Month of April to:
Ed Eichner (06), Steve Gold (07), Joe D’Andrea (21)

For  Your  Information  - Ray  &  Meryle  Cramer  have  moved  to  Dorchester  Apts.  in
Southampton. Their new address is: 801 Willopenn Dr., Apt O – 102, Southampton, PA 18966.

EVENTS CALENDAR          (Events are also listed at website: bms.harmonize.com)

Mark Your Calendar

Delaware Valley Veterans Home, April 27, Wed, arrive 6:15pm. Wear vestless outfit with Patriotic cap 
(Black shirt, White tie, White suspenders, etc., with Patriotic cap)

Brothers in Harmony Show, April 30, Saturday, 2pm, Bordentown, NJ
Newtown Welcome Day 2016, Sun, May 1. Arrive 1:15pm, Sing at 2PM, Blue outfit.

YIH Festival, May 7, Saturday, 7 pm, Doylestown, PA, Sponsor – Bucks County Country Gentlemen
M-AD Central Division Convention, May 13-14, Harrisburg, PA
Bristol Stroll, May 14, Sunday, Joint appearance with Country Gentlemen; arrive 8:45am
M-AD Harmony College East, June 16-19, Salisbury, MD
Squires + Vintage Harmony Combined Picnic, Sat, June 18, arrive 11:30am, Core Creek Park, Pavilion #9
31st Lansdale Songfest at Sellersville, June 21, Tue, arrive 6pm
Guest Night, June 28, Tuesday, Blue outfit
4th Annual Middletown Independence Parade, July 4, Mon, Arrive 8am, Blue Outfit, Patriotic hat
BHS International, July 3-10, Nashville, TN
Northampton Concert, Thurs, July 28, Northampton Municipal Park. Arr 6:15, Sing at 7PM; Black outfit
Ft. Washington Estates, Sep 1, Thurs, 6:15 pm arrival, sing at 7pm; Vestless uniform
M-AD Fall District Convention, Sep 16-18, Lancaster, PA

The BucksMont Squires of Song represents the Abington-Levittown Chapter,
Central Division, Mid-Atlantic District, of the Barbershop Harmony Society

http://bms.harmonize.com; www.MidAtlanticDistrict.com; www.barbershop.org
Email: BucksMontSquires@gmail.com

Follow us on www.facebook.com; our page is “BucksMont Squires of Song”
The Abington-Levittown Chapter of the Barbershop Harmony Society is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization

Home of the 2013 Atlantic Division Plateau A Chorus Champions

PERFORMANCES & OUTINGS EVENTS OF INTEREST
April 27, Wed, Delaware Valley Veterans Home
May 1, Sun, Newtown Welcome Day
May 14, Sun, Bristol Stroll

Sat, May 7, YIH Festival, Doylestown
Sun, May 8, Mother’s Day
Mon, May 30, Memorial Day
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